

"Light Up the Sky 4th of July Fireworks Show"

One of the oldest traditions at Bass Lake is the Fourth of July fireworks display. The first fireworks display was staged from the dock of the Falls Resort by Fred Homan in 1937. We are so excited to celebrate our country. The fireworks show will "Light Up the Sky" on Thursday, July 4th at approximately 9:15 pm following the Boat Parade.

Many of you have already donated during our membership drive and we appreciate your continued support. For those who haven't, it's never too late. As you know the fireworks are supported entirely by donations from the community businesses, homeowners, and visitors. No amount is too small, and every little bit will ensure the continued tradition that brings smiles and cheers from young and old alike. Donations can be made online through PayPal at BassLakeChamber.com/fireworks or by mailing a check to address below.

Thanking you in advance for your generosity,

Bass Lake Chamber of Commerce

Board of Directors:

Theresa Wilson (Stars and Stripes Realty) President
Michelle Miller (Miller's Landing) Vice President
Melissa Zamorano (K&M Premier Vacation Rentals) Secretary
Melissa Jones (The Forks Resort) Treasurer
Nancy Gunning (Realtor) Director
Leslie Cox (The Forks Resort) Director
Rhonda Salisbury (Visit Yosemite | Madera County) Director
Mark Choe (The Pines Resort) Director
Sharyn Nugent (Good Ol Daze) Director
Daytona Sabelhaus (Bass Lake Boat Rentals) Director

Yes, I would like to show my support for the fireworks show.			
	My donation of	is enclosed.	
Name			
City, State, Zip			
Email			
Phone			

Make checks payable to Bass Lake Chamber of Commerce and mail to P.O. Box 126, Bass Lake, CA 93604